1 <« Train Number » 14
Daily <« Normal Days of QOperation » Daily
Read Down| Mile Read Up
9:45 AM 0| Dp |Seattle, WA Ar 7:56 PM
10:37 AM| 39| | |Tacoma, WA N 6:50 PM
11:27 AM| 75| | |Lacey, WA | 6:01 PM
11:51 AM| 94| | |Centralia, WA | 5:36 PM
12:35 PM| 137| | |Kelso, WA | 4:51 PM
1:18 PM| 177| V |Vancouver, WA | 4:16 PM
2:00 PM| 187| Ar |Portland, OR Dp 3:56 PM
2:22 PM Dp Ar 3:40 PM
3:39 PM| 239| | [Salem, OR N 2:04 PM
4:14 PM| 267| V |Albany, OR | 1:23 PM
5:08 PM| 310| Ar |Eugene, OR Dp| 12:37 PM
5:15PM Dp Ar|l 12:29 PM
8:13PM| 432| V |Chemult, OR N 8:59 AM
9:58 PM| 505| Ar [Klamath Falls, OR Dp 7:43 AM
10:08 PM Dp Ar 7:33 AM
12:45 AM| 610| | |Dunsmuir, CA N 4:58 AM
2:31 AM| 665| | |Redding, CA | 3:05 AM
4:12 AM| 739| V |Chico, CA | 1:37 AM
6:28 AM| 824| Ar |Sacramento, CA Dp| 11:49PM
6:48 AM Dp Ar
7:05 AM| 838| | |Davis, CA N 11:11 PM
7:54 AM| 882| V |Martinez, CA | 10:26 PM
8:29 AM| 909| Ar |Emeryville, CA Dp 9:47 PM
8:35 AM 0| Dp |Emeryville, CA Ar 9:45 PM
9:05 AM 9| Ar | San Francisco, CA Dp 9:10 PM
7:00 AM 0| Dp | San Francisco, CA Ar|l 10:45PM
7:30 AM 9| Ar |Emeryville, CA Dp| 10:20 PM
8:39 AM Dp |Emeryville, CA Ar 9:37 PM
8:54 AM| 914| Ar |Oakland, CA Dp 9:27 PM
9:09 AM Dp Ar 9:12 PM
10:14 AM]| 955| Ar |San Jose, CA Dp 8:04 PM
10:26 AM Dp Ar 7:52 PM
12:06 PM| 1022| | |Salinas, CA N 6:19 PM
1:57 PM| 1120| V |Paso Robles, CA | 4:21 PM
3:24 PM| 1158 | Ar | San Luis Obispo, CA Dp 311 PM
3:37 PM Dp Ar 2:58 PM
6:12 PM| 1277 | Ar | Santa Barbara, CA Dp| 12:27 PM
6:19 PM Dp Ar| 12:20 PM
D 7:20 PM| 1313| Ar |Oxnard, CA N 11:28 AM
D 8:02 PM| 1344 | Ar | Simi Valley, CA | |R10:55 AM
D 8:36 PM| 1361| Ar |Van Nuys, CA | |R10:24 AM
D 8:44 PM| 1367 | Ar |Burbank, CA | |R10:12 AM
9:11 PM| 1380| Ar |Los Angeles, CA Dp 9:51 AM
594 Connecting Train Number 765
Daily Days of Operation Daily
10:20 PM| 1380 | Dp | Los Angeles, CA Ar 8:57 AM
10:51 PM| 1406| | |Fullerton, CA N 8:18 AM
10:59 PM| 1411| | |Anaheim, CA | 8:10 AM
11:11 PM| 1416| | |Santa Ana, CA | 8:01 AM
11:22 PM| 1426| | |Irvine, CA | 7:49 AM
11:36 PM| 1438| | |San Juan Capistrano, CA | | 7:34 AM
12:15 AM| 1467 | | |Oceanside, CA | 6:57 AM
12:30 AM| 1482| | |Solana Beach, CA | 6:40 AM
L 1:01 AM| 1505| V |San Diego (Old Town), CA| | 6:10 AM
1:14 AM| 1508 | Ar |San Diego, CA Dp 6:01 AM




